
Basic Features

Technical Features

scalestech
Securing your profits!

•High precision A/D conversion with max. external counts
   30000 and min. counting precision 1/10000
• Able to set up zero-tracking range, zero(auto/manual) range
   and zero speed 
• Accumulation result display
• Selection of price-computing function or counting function 
• XK3190-A15 (LCD display) with selectable backlight mode 
• XK3190-A15E(LED display) with selectable power-saving mode
• AC/DC power supply, with built-in rechargeable battery 
• Indicating for battery volume or status 
• Alarm for low battery and auto power off at low battery 
• Optional of RS232 interface with selectable baud rate 
• High-Low alarm (on/off output optional)

Loadcell excitation
Max. no of loadcells
Loadcell connection mode
Verified Counts
Max. external counts
Max. internal resolution
Division
Display
Display range
Optional
Power supply

DC 5V
6
4 wire
3000
30000
600000
1/2/5/10/20/50/100
LED
-999900 , 999900(d=100)
RS232
AC 187-242V, DC built-in rechargeable 6V/4Ah battery
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Digital Weighing Indicator

XK3190 - A15E

Accurate Weighing

Ultra clear screen

Quality assurance

Clear Reading


